The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our knowledge,
accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or consequential,
resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for use in systems in
which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein are property of their
respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
CFM600S Series
www.cincon.com                                 1                             REVISION: November 2025, V11
 CFM600S SERIES

ACCURACY
NOTE1
RIPPLE&
NOISE
NOTE2
VOLTAGE
ADJ. RANGE
LINE
REGULATION
NOTE3
LOAD
REGULATION
NOTE4
%EFF.
(Typ.) FAN COVER OPEN
CFM600S120 12 V 50.00 A 32.08 A 26.25 A ±1% 120 mV 11.4~12.6 V ±0.5% ±1% 92.5%
CFM600S150 15 V 40.00 A 25.67 A 21 A ±1% 150 mV 14.25~15.75 V ±0.5% ±1% 93.0%
CFM600S180 18 V 33.33 A 21.39 A 17.5 A ±1% 180 mV 17.1~18.9 V ±0.5% ±1% 93.5%
CFM600S240 24 V 25.00 A 18.33 A 16.875 A ±1% 180 mV 22.8~25.2 V ±0.5% ±1% 94.5%
CFM600S280 28 V 21.42 A 15.71 A 14.46 A ±1% 200 mV 26.6-29.4 V ±0.5% ±1% 94.5%
CFM600S300 30 V 20.00 A 14.67 A 13.5 A ±1% 200 mV 28.5-31.5 V ±0.5% ±1% 94.5%
CFM600S360 36 V 16.66 A 12.22 A 11.25 A ±1% 200 mV 34.2~37.8 V ±0.5% ±1% 94.5%
CFM600S480 48 V 12.50 A 9.17 A 8.44 A ±1% 250 mV 45.6~50.4 V ±0.5% ±1% 94.5%
Stand-by Output Voltage
CFM600SXXX
+5V 1A ±3% 100 mV --- ±1% ±5% ---
CFM600SXXXC

Series Number of Outputs Nominal Output Voltage Type Output Terminal
CFM600 X XXX X (Option) -X(Option)
CFM600 S： Single
120： 12V
None： With Baseplate
None： Vertical
150： 15V
180： 18V
240： 24V C： With Cover
280： 28V F： With Fan R： Horizontal
300： 30V
360： 36V
480： 48V
Part Number Example:
CFM600S120: With Baseplate, 600W, 12Vdc Output, Vertical Type Terminal
CFM600S120C: With Cover, 600W, 12Vdc Output, Vertical Type Terminal
CFM600S120F: With Fan, 600W, 12Vdc Output, Vertical Type Terminal
CFM600S120-R: With Baseplate, 600W, 12Vdc Output, Horizontal Type Terminal
www.cincon.com                                 3                             REVISION: November 2025, V11
 CFM600S Series
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260
O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(W
)
Input Voltage(V)
Output Power Vs Input Voltage
CFM600S240/280/300/360/480 @Ta. 30℃
CFM600S240C/280C/300C/360C/480C @Ta. 30℃
CFM600S240/280/300/360/480 @Ta. 50℃
CFM600S240C/280C/300C/360C/480C @Ta. 50℃
0
50